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Adventsgolfen 2017

No  

Julenissen

Lars Somby

Morten Falk

Esbjörn Kjell

Sondre Dyb Berg

Henrik Abell Larsen

Tom-Henrik Sandvik

Marius Heum

Nissemor

Eirin Korvald

Smånisser

Kristian Sønningdal

Arnold Vinje Erichsen

Bård Bøe

Sigurhjörtur Snorrason

Jørn Idar Kvig

Said Zabihian

Thore Isaksen

Erik Martinsen

Espen Normann Paulsen

Thomas Raaness

Åge Bernhard Myhre

Jens A. Kristiansen

Geir Turtum

Simen Dyb Berg

Haakon Dalsbø

Sondre Røisehagen

Ken Persen

Christian Rostad

Simon Lindgren

Håkon Bråten
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Julenissen

1 Morten Falk 12/03/17 10:00 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 -10 45   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 -7 48 -17 93

2 Lars Somby 12/03/17 10:00 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 -4 51   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 -9 46 -13 97

3 Tom-Henrik Sandvik 12/03/17 10:00 3 2 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 55   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 -7 48 -7 103

4 Henrik Abell Larsen 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 -1 54   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 52 -4 106

5 Marius Heum 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 +2 57   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 -2 53 0 110

6 Sondre Dyb Berg 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 +3 58   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 2 5 4 2 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 2 2 4 2 +6 61 +9 119

7 Esbjörn Kjell 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 +3 58   

  12/03/17 13:30 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 +72 127 +75 185

Nissemor

1 Eirin Korvald 12/03/17 10:00 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 +16 71   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 4 6 5 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +12 67 +28 138

Smånisser

1 Geir Turtum 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 -1 54   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 56 0 110

1 Haakon Dalsbø 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 -4 51   

  12/03/17 13:30 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 5 3 4 4 4 2 +4 59 0 110

3 Jens A. Kristiansen 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 +1 56 +1 56

4 Jørn Idar Kvig 12/03/17 10:00 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 +2 57   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 0 55 +2 112

4 Thore Isaksen 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 -2 53   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 +4 59 +2 112

6 Arnold Vinje Erichsen 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 +1 56   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 +4 59 +5 115

7 Thomas Raaness 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 2 +6 61   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 0 55 +6 116

7 Åge Bernhard Myhre 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 +6 61   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 0 55 +6 116

9 Simen Dyb Berg 12/03/17 10:00 2 3 4 5 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +3 58   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 +8 63 +11 121

9 Ken Persen 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 4 2 +5 60   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 +6 61 +11 121

11 Espen Normann Paulsen 12/03/17 10:00 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 2 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 +11 66   

  12/03/17 13:30 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 2 +1 56 +12 122

12 Bård Bøe 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 +6 61   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 +7 62 +13 123

12 Christian Rostad 12/03/17 10:00 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 +13 68 +13 68

12 Said Zabihian 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 +1 56   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 3 4 4 2 3 7 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 +12 67 +13 123
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

15 Erik Martinsen 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 5 2 5 4 3 +5 60   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 3 5 3 2 6 4 2 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 +9 64 +14 124

15 Sigurhjörtur Snorrason 12/03/17 10:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 +5 60   

  12/03/17 13:30 4 3 7 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 +9 64 +14 124

15 Sondre Røisehagen 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 4 7 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 +9 64   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 2 3 4 4 3 +5 60 +14 124

18 Simon Lindgren 12/03/17 10:00 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 5 3 +4 59   

  12/03/17 13:30 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 +12 67 +16 126

18 Håkon Bråten 12/03/17 10:00 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 2 4 3 2 +7 62   

  12/03/17 13:30 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 +9 64 +16 126

20 Kristian Sønningdal 12/03/17 10:00 3 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 +7 62   

  12/03/17 13:30 3 3 3 5 2 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +10 65 +17 127

https://discgolfmetrix.com/563757


Adventsgolfen 2017 • 09.12.2025 00:08 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Avg 3 3.2 3.8 3.9 3 3.2 3.7 3 3.6 3.2 3.5 3.1 3.7 2.9 2.8 3.3 4 2.8 59.8

Difficulty 4 11 17 18 5 10 16 7 14 9 13 8 15 3 1 12 6 2 4.8

Birdie -1 11 3 3 3 17 15 4 13 5 5 15 5 20 19 5 14 20 177 18%

Par 0 34 42 18 19 22 23 27 33 29 36 26 22 20 22 28 33 31 28 493 51%

Bogey 1 7 7 27 17 14 11 13 7 20 11 18 13 17 9 6 14 8 4 223 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 11 3 5 3 1 4 3 10 2 1 1 47 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 11 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 2%
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